SAMPLING HOLE CLIPS
ASPIRATING SMOKE DETECTION
When installing an Aspirating Smoke Detection (ASD)
system, it is often almost impossible to identify the
exact location of sampling point and more importantly,
identify if the sampling hole is the correct size, creating
unnecessary delays.
The VESDA Sampling Hole Clip delivers reliable and

air pressure
Standard Clips Harsh Environment
Clips
www.xtralis.com All technical data is correct at the time of publication and is subject to changes without notice. All
Intellectual Property including but not limited to trademarks, copyrights, patent are hereby acknowledged.
You agree not to copy, communicate to the public, adapt, distribute, transfer, sell, modify or publish any
contents of this document without the express prior written consent of Xtralis. Installation information: In
order to ensure full functionality, refer to the installation instructions as supplied. © Xtralis
Doc. No. 35192_03
December 2020
Ordering Information
Material Number Main Color
Standard Variant*
F-PC-0 ASD PIPE CLIP BLIND
F-PC-2 ASD SPL PT CLIP STD 2.0mm (5/64 inch)
F-PC-2.5 ASD SPL PT CLIP STD 2.5mm (6/64 inch)
F-PC-3 ASD SPL PT CLIP STD 3.0mm (1/8 inch)
F-PC-3.5 ASD SPL PT CLIP STD 3.5mm (9/64 inch)
F-PC-4 ASD SPL PT CLIP STD 4.0mm (5/32 inch)
F-PC-4.5 ASD SPL PT CLIP STD 4.5mm (11/64 inch)
F-PC-5 ASD SPL PT CLIP STD 5.0mm (13/64 inch)
F-PC-5.5 ASD SPL PT CLIP STD 5.5mm (7/32 inch)
F-PC-6 ASD SPL PT CLIP STD 6.0mm (15/64 inch)
F-PC-6.5 ASD SPL PT CLIP STD 6.5mm (1/4 inch)
Harsh Environment*
F-PC-HE-2 ASD SPL PT CLIP HE 2.0mm (5/64)
F-PC-HE-2.5 ASD SPL PT CLIP HE 2.5mm (6/64)
F-PC-HE-3 ASD SPL PT CLIP HE 3.0mm (1/8)
F-PC-HE-3.5 ASD SPL PT CLIP HE 3.5mm (9/64)
F-PC-HE-4 ASD SPL PT CLIP HE 4.0mm (5/32)
F-PC-HE-4.5 ASD SPL PT CLIP HE 4.5mm (11/64)
F-PC-HE-5 ASD SPL PT CLIP HE 5.0mm (13/64)
F-PC-HE-5.5 ASD SPL PT CLIP HE 5.5mm (7/32)
F-PC-HE-6 ASD SPL PT CLIP HE 6.0mm (15/64)
F-PC-HE-6.5 ASD SPL PT CLIP HE 6.5mm (1/4)
Note: Colour coding assigned accordingly to IEC 60062 standard resistor
code.
*All parts are supplied as a single piece.
SAMPLING HOLE CLIPS